
Jeremiah Snyder M30 13' 6"
Erik Queoff Open Men 12' 6"
Palmer Goodwick boys 15-16 12' 0"
Ryan Stube boys 17-18 12' 0"
Cameron Nelson boys 15-16 11' 6"
Jack Herkert boys 17-18 11' 6"
Tommy Knoche boys 17-18 11' 0"
Libby Torresani Open Women 11' 0"
Peter Dvorak M35 11' 0"
Max Herkert boys 15-16 10' 6"
Alec Hanson boys 15-16 10' 0"
Luke Roca boys 15-16 10' 0"
Roy Stube boys 15-16 9' 6"
Kyran Hinds (tie with K.T.) boys 17-18 9' 6"
Kevin Tatooles (tie with K.H.) boys 15-16 9' 6"
Sam Curtis boys 15-16 8' 6"
Sarah Sima Open Women 8' 6"
Taylor Grams girls 15-16 7' 0"
Asher Maradiaga boys 13-14 7' 0"
Elena Apfel girls 15-16 7' 0"
Madeline Timm girls 15-16 7' 0"
Eric Hall boys 13-14 6' 6"
Jackson Puent boys 13-14 6' 0"
Zach Gowdy Open Men NH
Alex Schlueter Open Men NH

Nick Martinson Open Men 6' 0"
Damon Baker Open Men 6' 0"
Xavier Campbell boys 15-16 5' 0"
Aubrey Tesch girls 17-18 4' 10"  
Marcus Weaver boys 13-14 4' 10"  
Mya Garel-Moore girls 15-16 4' 10"
Drew Benish boys 13-14 4' 9"
William Ward boys 13-14 4' 8"  
Josh Osting boys 13-14 4' 8"
Natalie Vorwald girls 11-12 4' 4"
Grace Korger girls 13-14 4' 2"
Drake Badger (tie with G.B. and M.W.) boys 11-12 4' 0"

Event 2 High Jump

80 F, clear
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Event 1 Pole Vault



Gunnar Bagstad (tie with D.B. and M.W.) boys 13-14 4' 0"
Mason Weaver (tie with D.B. and G.B.) boys 11-12 4' 0"  
Ben Aune boys 11-12 4' 0"
Griffin Bagstad boys 13-14 4' 0"
Will Dietrich boys 9-10 4' 0"
Jackson Mankowski boys 11-12 3' 10"  
Jackson Puent boys 11-12 3' 10"
Nick Vorwald boys 9-10 3' 10"
Elisabeth Queoff girls 11-12 3' 10"
Eric Hall (tie with J. Smith and J. Stoddard) boys 13-14 3' 8"
Jessica Smith (tie with E. Hall and J. Stoddard) girls 11-12 3' 8"
Joseph Stoddard (tie with E. Hall and J. Smith) boys 11-12 3' 8"
Landon Ellestad boys 9-10 3' 8"
Gabbe Bagstad girls 11-12 3' 6"
Aidan Small boys 13-14 3' 4"  
Gabriella Herling girls 11-12 3' 4"
Gannon Bagstad boys 9-10 3' 2"
Avery Monroe girls 8&Under NH
J.J. Verstegen girls 8&Under NH
Asher Maradiaga boys 13-14 NH  

Event 3 Long Jump

Jack Herkert boys 17-18 20' 2"
Damon Baker Open Men 18' 11"
John List boys 17-18 18' 3"
Anthony Hoke Open Men 18' 2"
Jared Biddle boys 17-18 18' 1 1/2"
Micah Arellano boys 17-18 17' 8 1/2"
Athan Karabetsos boys 17-18 15' 9 1/2"
Anthony Koch boys 17-18 15' 8 1/2"
Nathaniel Langlie boys 17-18 14' 9 1/2"
Casey Wichmann boys 13-14 14' 5"
Marcus Weaver boys 13-14 14' 2"
Jenai Miller girls 13-14 13' 9"
Hunter ? boys 13-14 13' 5"
Jacob Dorning boys 13-14 13' 2"
Max Herkert boys 17-18 13' 2"
Tony Hadley boys 11-12 12' 11"
Jeffry Hansen boys 13-14 12' 10"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 13-14 12' 5"
Jake Poller boys 13-14 12' 5"
Myesha Thompson girls 11-12 12' 4"
Max Larson boys 13-14 12' 4"
Drake Badger boys 11-12 12' 1"
Julia Torresani girls 11-12 11' 9"
Joelle Browne girls 13-14 11' 6"
Lelah Yates girls 11-12 11' 3"
Jordan Massie girls 11-12 11' 2 1/2"
Ben Galles boys 13-14 11' 2"
Elijah Edwards boys 11-12 11' 0"
Sotera Boado girls 11-12 11' 0"
Zella Milfred girls 13-14 10' 11"
Nyah Lues girls 13-14 10' 9"
Elisabeth Queoff girls 11-12 10' 8"
Ellie Frisch girls 11-12 10' 7"
Daphne Cooper girls 9-10 10' 6"
Dylan Maes boys 11-12 10' 6"



Nick Vorwald boys 9-10 10' 6"
Alyssa Burton girls 13-14 10' 5"
Ava Maradiaga girls 11-12 10' 4"
Eli Krantz (tie with S.P.) boys 11-12 10' 4"
Sean Parry (tie with E.K.) boys 13-14 10' 4"
TyJanee Stevenson girls 9-10 10' 0"
Will Dietrich boys 9-10 10' 0"
Rebecca Henderson girls 11-12 10' 0"
Jorge Garcia boys 11-12 9' 11"
Madeline Hogan girls 9-10 9' 11"
Abbi Rupnow girls 11-12 9' 10"
Armani Maradiaga boys 8&Under 9' 10"
Spencer Offenbecher boys 9-10 9' 10"
Nathan Searight boys 9-10 9' 8"
Alicia Rush girls 11-12 9' 6 1/2"
Tra Flowers boys 11-12 9' 5"
Maddie Andres girls 11-12 9' 4 1/2"
Khali Goihl girls 9-10 9' 3"
Gannon Bagstad boys 9-10 9' 2"
Isaac Brunson boys 9-10 9' 0"
Solomon Galinski boys 9-10 8' 11"
Katie Ryan girls 11-12 8' 10 1/2"
Charlotte Butz girls 13-14 8' 10"
Griffin Bagstad boys 13-14 8' 7 1/2"
Sammy Nyffenegger girls 9-10 8' 7"
Henry Thai boys 9-10 8' 5"
Omarzaj Mills boys 8&Under 8' 2"
Tiara Madder girls 11-12 8' 2"
Israel Edwards boys 8&Under 8' 2"
Adrian Mora boys 11-12 8' 1"
Gabbe Bagstad girls 11-12 7' 11"
Otayvn Mills boys 9-10 7' 11"
Ben Blunt boys 8&Under 7' 10"
Emma Dickrell girls 11-12 7' 10"
Imani Fisher girls 11-12 7' 9"
Destiny Flowers girls 9-10 7' 8"
Tierra Flowers girls 8&Under 7' 4"
Alex Mora boys 8&Under 7' 4"
Mis Kuhn girls 8&Under? 7' 4"
Finn Browne boys 9-10 7' 3"
Omeyr Mills boys 8&Under 7' 0"
Alexa Rupnow girls 8&Under 6' 11"
Harlan Small boys 9-10 6' 8"
Ben Butz boys 8&Under 6' 8"
Jenna Milford girls 8&Under 6' 8"
Myles Thompson boys 8&Under 6' 4"
Eva Stouffer girls 11-12 6' 1"
Kamu Ahearn boys 8&Under 6' 0"
Gabriel Butz boys 9-10 5' 11"
Stephen Galinski boys 8&Under 5' 10"
Oriah Mills girls 9-10 5' 7"
Madison Washington-Adesi girls 8&Under 5' 6"
Aubrea Kilgore girls 8&Under 5' 4"
Lila Larkin girls 8&Under 5' 3"
Branko Navarrete boys 8&Under 5' 0"
Miguel Zapata boys 8&Under 4' 10"
Olivia Chellevold girls 8&Under 3' 3"
Amerie Zapata girls 8&Under 3' 1"



Elizabeth Butz girls 8&Under 3' 1"
Malia Ahearn girls 8&Under 1' 6"
Anna Casper girls 11-12 NM

Event 4 Shot Put

Jackson Acker boys 13-14 37' 1 1/2"
Gino Souvannasene boys 13-14 33' 4 1/2"
Anthony Edge boys 13-14 27' 2 1/2"
Timothy Manning boys 11-12 27' 1"
Avery Knight boys 9-10 26' 7 1/2"
Jackson Mankowski boys 11-12 25' 2"
Abbi Rupnow girls 11-12 24' 8"
Elijah Edwards boys 11-12 24' 0"
Jordan Massie girls 11-12 23' 11"
Truman Mankowski boys 9-10 22' 2 1/2"
Ben Galles boys 13-14 20' 3"
William Arkin boys 9-10 19' 8 1/2"
Isaac Brunson boys 9-10 19' 6"
Dylan Maes boys 11-12 19' 5"
Adrian Mora boys 11-12 19' 0"
Omarzaj Mills boys 8&Under 17' 11"
Charlotte Butz girls 13-14 16' 0"
Oriah Mills girls 9-10 15' 11 1/2"
Omeyr Mills boys 8&Under 15' 7"
Ben Butz boys 8&Under 15' 6"
Braelin Weiss boys 8&Under 14' 10 1/2"
Imani Fisher girls 11-12 14' 4"
Henry Thai boys 9-10 13' 8"
Otayvn Mills boys 9-10 12' 11"
Gabriel Butz boys 9-10 11' 2"
Madison Washington-Adesi girls 8&Under 9' 6 1/2"
Kamu Ahearn boys 8&Under 9' 0"

Event 5 Triple Jump

Keegan Parrott Open Men 40' 4"
Micah Arellano boys 17-18 34' 9 1/2"
Jada Schuh girls 15-16 33' 0"
Benjamin Morris Open Men 30' 2"
Natalie Elert girls 15-16 29' 2"
Sierra Hansen girls 17-18 28' 3 1/2"
Brody Nyffenegger boys 11-12 26' 10"
Natalie Vorwald girls 11-12 23' 9 1/2"
Ben Aune boys 11-12 23' 9"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 13-14 23' 5"
Sammy Nyffenegger girls 9-10 22' 1"
Josh Osting boys 13-14 NM

Event 6 80m/100m/110m Hurdles

80m Hurdles
Madeline Hogan girls 11-12 17.1
Max Ingraham boys 11-12 17.5
Dylan Maes boys 11-12 17.7
Jessica Smith girls 11-12 17.7
Jerel Kjersten boys 9-10 17.8



100m Hurdles
Jada Schuh (runs w/13-14 girls b/c no competition) girls 15-16 15.8
Jacob Fisher boys 13-14 16.1
Caleb Tollefson boys 13-14 18.7
William Ward boys 13-14 19.0
Drew Benish boys 13-14 19.4
Grace Korger girls 13-14 21.0
Rose Cooper girls 13-14 21.6
Brogan Burke boys 13-14 22.1
Bella Ingraham girls 13-14 22.2

110m Hurdles
John List boys 17-18 14.8
Jared Biddle boys 17-18 15.0
Jack Herkert boys 17-18 16.0
Dakota Schmaling boys 17-18 16.3
Brett Clevidence boys 17-18 18.6

Event 7 Mile

Steven Johnson Open Men 4:36.8
Colin Riley Open Men 4:37.9
Matt Borneman Open Men 4:41.2
Shelby Anderson M30 4:41.7
Brian Mathews boys 17-18 4:49.7
Eric Lenser Open Men 4:50.0
Kenai Walker Open Men 4:51.5
Jeff Butterworth Open Men 4:53.0
Nathaniel Langlie boys 17-18 4:53.3
Chris Lawson Open Men 4:54.9
Jim Reichling M40 5:02.1
Chase Taylor Open Men 5:17.9
Tom Kelly M45 5:24.9
Jade Romagna girls 17-18 5:34.4
Masaru Oka Open Men 5:41.2
Courtney Wood Open Women 5:41.5
Luke Huggins boys 13-14 6:05.2
Carly Huggins girls 17-18 6:06.8
Jonny Schlaefer boys 11-12 6:13.0
Ben Aune boys 11-12 6:16.0
Max Codde boys 11-12 6:17.0
Nathan Steinl boys 13-14 6:18.0
Cade Nelson boys 11-12 6:23.0
Mark Torresani M55 6:26.0
Heather Muntz girls 17-18 6:27.2
Steven Stump M50 6:30.0
Karl Olson boys 13-14 6:41.0
Ava Maradiaga girls 11-12 6:41.5
Seth Thompson boys 11-12 6:43.1
Zella Milfred girls 13-14 6:44.8
Annika Cutforth girls 11-12 6:55.4
Kari Craddock girls 11-12/F57 7:16.4
Hunter Shapman boys 8&Under 7:16.8
Henry Affeldt boys 11-12 7:21.8
Emma Larson girls 8&Under 7:30.7
Bryn Affeldt girls 11-12 7:32.8
Brogan Burke boys 13-14 7:36.6



Alvaro Schoenleber boys 11-12 7:37.7
Jerel Kjersten boys 9-10 7:39.4
Delaney Mertz girls 13-14 7:42.50
Maddie Andres girls 11-12 7:47.2
Eric Swartz boys 9-10 7:51.7
Alexa Rupnow girls 8&Under 7:54.1
Rebecca Cutforth girls 13-14 8:02.1
Khali Goihl girls 9-10 8:12.2
Krish Parikh boys 11-12 8:12.5
Tim Goihl M50 8:13.5
Olivia Chellevold girls 8&under 8:26.2
Maria Hardick girls 9-10 10:06.0
   
Event 8 200 m

Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 22.2
Cuyler Monahan boys 17-18 23.6
Anthony Hoke Open Men 23.6
Collin Fluno boys 17-18 23.8
Kevin Anderson Open Men 23.8
Kyle Buechner Open Men 23.8
Richard Houcque Open Men 24.4
Timothy Soko boys 15-16 24.6
Mason Jordan boys 15-16 24.8
Jackson Acker boys 13-14 25.1
Benjamin Morris Open Men 25.4
Quentin McNeal boys 17-18 25.6
DonDreon Conklin boys 17-18 25.6
Inga McIntryre W30 26.4
Casey Wichmann boys 13-14 26.5
Mikaela Miller girls 15-16 26.7
Dakota Fiebranz boys 15-16 26.8
Kiara Lee girls 15-16 27.2
Joe Finkelmeyer boys 15-16 27.3
Jenai Miller girls 13-14 28.2
Masaru Oka Open Men 28.4
Natalie Elert girls 15-16 28.4
Heather Muntz girls 17-18 28.5
Mya Garel-Moore girls 15-16 28.7
Jacob Dorning boys 13-14 28.9
Myesha Thompson girls 11-12 29.0
Jeffry Hanson boys 13-14 29.1
Jade Romagna girls 17-18 29.1
Caleb Tollefson boys 13-14 29.4
Drew Benish boys 13-14 29.4
Ana Gall girls 17-18 29.7
Marcus Weaver boys 13-14 29.8
Max Larson boys 13-14 29.8
Jake Poller boys 13-14 30.1
Leilani McNeal girls 11-12 30.2
Joelle Browne girls 13-14 30.2
Tyler Varana boys 11-12 30.7
Kenzie Nickels girls 13-14 30.7
Annika Larson girls 13-14 30.7
Nyah Lues girls 13-14 30.8
Drake Badger boys 11-12 30.9
Brody Nyffenegger boys 11-12 31.0
Hannah Stadler girls 13-14 31.4



Julia Torresani girls 11-12 31.7
Tra Flowers boys 11-12 32.0
Eli Krantz boys 11-12 32.5
Avery Knight boys 9-10 32.7
Jalan Walls boys 11-12 33.0
Seth Thompson boys 11-12 33.0
Gabriel Ness boys 11-12 33.3
Erin Lewis girls 13-14 33.3
Ellie Frisch girls 11-12 33.5
Maddie Hogan girls 11-12 33.5
Alex Weiss boys 11-12 33.6
Courtland Flanagan boys 11-12 33.6
Asher Maradiaga boys 13-14 33.6
TyJanee Stevenson boys 9-10 33.8
William Arkin boys 9-10 34.1
Luke Thompson boys 9-10 34.1
Alyssa Burson girls 13-14 34.2
Gabriela Lues girls 11-12 34.3
Eli Howlett boys 9-10 35.1
Armani Maradiaga boys 8&Under 35.2
Landon Ellestad boys 9-10 35.3
Ava Maradiaga girls 11-12 35.3
Sotera Boado girls 11-12 35.5
Max Codde boys 11-12 35.6
Max Ingraham boys 11-12 35.6
Henry Thai boys 9-10 36.0
Julia Manning girls 9-10 36.0
Maddie Andres girls 11-12 36.0
Marley McIntyre girls 9-10 36.5
Aidan Small boys 13-14 36.5
Maliyah Dean girls 9-10 36.8
Penny Milfred girls 9-10 36.8
Nathan Searight boys 9-10 36.8
Marilyn Codde girls 9-10 36.9
Isaac Brunson boys 9-10 37.0
Katie Ryan girls 11-12 37.1
Clark Ethridge boys 9-10 37.2
Ben Blunt boys 8&Under 37.8
Jaleel Walls boys 9-10 38.0
Destiny Flowers girls 9-10 38.2
Kate Zak girls 8&Under 38.4
Alvaro Schoenleber boys 11-12 38.9
Charlotte Butz girls 13-14 38.9
Madison Washington-Adesi girls 8&Under 39.0
Solomon Galinski boys 9-10 39.4
Oriah Mills girls 9-10 39.5
Anna Casper girls 11-12 39.5
Avery Monroe girls 8&Under 39.6
Otayvn Mills boys 9-10 39.6
Tierra Flowers girls 8&Under 40.1
Finn Browne boys 9-10 40.4
Elizabeth Jacques girls 11-12 40.6
Luke Weiss boys 8&Under 40.8
Omarzaj Mills girls 8&Under 41.9
Krish Parikh boys 11-12 42.4
Harlan Small boys 9-10 42.5
Kamu Ahearn boys 8&Under 42.6
Emma Dickrell girls 11-12 42.6



Ben Butz boys 8&Under 43.3
Miguel Zapata boys 8&Under 44.2
Myles Thompson boys 8&Under 44.8
Dheeraj Pasikanti boys 11-12 45.5
Gabriel Butz boys 9-10 45.8
Omeyr Mills boys 8&Under 45.9
Piper See girls 8&Under 46.7
Kari Craddock girls 11-12/F57 47.5
Jenna Manning girls 8&Under 49.8
Addison Chellevold girls 8&Under 50.0
Jo'Van Walls, Jr. boys 8&Under 51.3
Eli Bradshaw boys 8&Under 51.5
Stephen Galinski boys 8&Under 52.1

Event 9 4x100m relay

Badger Jets TC Open Men 46.7
Eastside Sharks TC boys 17-18 47.7
Merge TC mixed 17-18 51.5
We Are Not Sprinters Open Men 53.0
Badger Jets TC girls 17-18 53.1
Flying V's TC-Orange boys 13-14 55.6
Blaze TC mixed 13-14? 58.5
Mt. Horeb TC D boys 13-14? 59.0
Eastside Sharks TC ? 1:01.1
Blaze TC girls 11-12 1:02.7
Mt. Horeb TC C mixed 11-12? 1:03.6
Gabe Ness's Relay Team boys 11-12 1:05.2
Eastside Sharks TC mixed 11-12? 1:06.3
Flying V's TC-Black boys  13-14 1:07.1
West Side TC boys 11-12 1:07.8
Mt. Horeb TC B mixed 9-10? 1:08.8
Flying V's TC girls 11-12 1:11.0
Blaze TC mixed 11-12? 1:12.3
Flying V's TC mixed 8&Under 1:12.4
Alvaro, Dheeraj, Krish, and Racer X boys 11-12 1:16.2
Mt. Horeb TC A mixed 8&Under? 1:20.7

Event 10 100m 

Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 11.2
Richard Houcque Open Men 11.4
Tim Soko boys 15-16 11.7
Collin Fluno boys 17-18 11.9
Mason Jordan boys 15-16 12.0
Anthony Koch boys 17-18 12.3
Jackson Acker boys 13-14 12.5
Athan Karabetsos boys 17-18 12.5
Micah Arellano boys 17-18 12.7
Jacob Fisher boys 13-14 12.8
Inga McIntyre Open Women 12.9
Dakota Fiebranz boys 15-16 12.9
Julana Davis-Webb girls 17-18 13.1
Casey Wichmann boys 13-14 13.4
Mikaela Miller girls 15-16 13.4
Kiara Lee girls 15-16 13.6
Amber Athey Open Women 13.8
Jacob Dorning boys 13-14 13.9



William Ward boys 13-14 14.0
Myesha Thompson girls 11-12 14.1
Grace Korger girls 13-14 14.1
Max Larson boys 13-14 14.2
Jackson Mankowski boys 11-12 14.3
Marcus Weaver boys 13-14 14.4
Tony Hadley boys 11-12 14.5
Joelle Browne girls 13-14 14.5
Jeffry Hansen boys 13-14 14.7
Tyler Varana boys 11-12 14.8
Leilani McNeal girls 11-12 14.9
Tra Flowers boys 11-12 15.0
Avery Knight boys 9-10 15.1
Karl Olson boys 13-14 15.3
Daphne Cooper girls 9-10 15.4
Lelah Yates girls 11-12 15.5
Rebecca Henderson girls 11-12 15.5
Abbi Rupnow girls 11-12 15.5
Jordan Massie girls 11-12 15.6
Ellie Frisch girls 11-12 15.6
Julia Torresani girls 11-12 15.7
Eli Krantz boys 11-12 15.7
Madeline Hogan girls 11-12 15.8
Landon Ellestad boys 9-10 15.9
Nick Vorwald boys 9-10 15.9
Gino Souvannasene boys 13-14 15.9
TyJanee Stevenson boys 9-10 16.0
Natalie Vorwald girls 11-12 16.0
Jalan Walls boys 11-12 16.0
Sammy Nyffenegger boys 9-10 16.1
Truman Mankowski boys 9-10 16.2
Luke Thompson boys 9-10 16.3
Eli Howlett boys 9-10 16.4
Seth Thompson boys 11-12 16.4
Armani Maradiaga boys 8&Under 16.5
Kate Zak girls 8&Under 16.6
William Larkin boys 9-10 16.6
Max Ingraham boys 11-12 16.7
Zella Milfred girls 13-14 16.9
Marilyn Codde girls 9-10 17.0
Adrian Mora boys 11-12 17.0
Jaleel Walls boys 9-10 17.1
Henry Thai boys 9-10 17.1
Alicia Rush girls 11-12 17.1
Emma Larson girls 8&Under 17.2
Destiny Flowers girls 9-10 17.2
Marley McIntyre girls 9-10 17.3
Penny Milfred girls 9-10 17.3
Gannon Bagstad boys 9-10 17.4
Will Dietrich boys 9-10 17.5
Tiara Madder girls 11-12 17.5
Maliyah Dean girls 9-10 17.6
Katie Ryan girls 11-12 17.6
Hannah Stadler girls 13-14 17.6
Bella Ingraham girls 13-14 17.6
Elijah Edwards boys 11-12 17.7
Spencer Offenbecher boys 9-10 17.9
Owen Smith boys 9-10 17.9



Julia Manning girls 11-12 18.0
Anna Casper girls 11-12 18.0
Nathan Searight boys 9-10 18.1
Israel Edwards boys 8&Under 18.2
Oriah Mills girls 9-10 18.2
Otayvn Mills boys 9-10 18.2
Jorge Garcia boys 11-12 18.2
Finn Browne boys 9-10 18.3
Madison Washington-Adesi girls 8&Under 18.4
Alex Mora boys 8&Under 18.5
Avery Monroe girls 8&Under 18.6
Omarzaj Mills boys 9-10 18.8
Charlotte Butz girls 13-14 19.2
Tierra Flowers girls 8&Under 19.3
Elizabeth Jacques girls 11-12 19.4
Mia Kuhn girls 8&Under 19.5
Omeyr Mills boys 8&Under 19.5
Miguel Zapata boys 8&Under 19.6
Kamu Ahearn boys 8&Under 19.7
Ben Butz boys 8&Under 19.9
Emma Dickrell girls 11-12 20.3
Krish Parikh boys 11-12 20.4
Lila Larkin girls 8&Under 20.5
Eva Stouffer girls 11-12 20.5
Gabriel Butz boys 9-10 20.7
Branko Navarrete boys 8&Under 20.8
Gabriella Herling girls 11-12 20.8
JJ Verstegen boys 8&Under 20.9
Dheeraj Pasikanti boys 11-12 21.0
Julianna Zintz girls 8&Under 21.5
Jenna Manning girls 8&Under 22.6
Julianna Booker girls 8&Under 24.2
Jo'Van Walls, Jr. boys 8&Under 24.4
Miles Thompson? boys 8&Under 24.6
Piper See girls 8&Under 25.1
Malia Ahearn girls 8&Under 27.9
Amerie Zapata girls 8&Under 28.5

Event 11 4x400m Relay

Badger Jets Open Men 3:35.7
Wimbleton Wasps Open Men 3:51.9
4-part Mile Harmony Open Mixed 4:22.8
Mt. Horeb Boys boys 9-10 6:05.3
Mt. Horeb Mixed mixed 9-10 6:17.4

Event 12 3000 m Steeplechase (run with 30" barriers due to equipment limitations)

Andy Beck Open Men 9:41.9
Nick Petersen boys 17-18 9:58.7
Greg Netols Open Men 10:13.2
Nathaniel Langlie boys 17-18 10:27.8
Will Olson Open Men 10:52.9
Will Simonson boys 17-18 10:53.2
Joel Foster boys 15-16 11:03.2
Peter Aehl Open Men 11:16.0
Brian Mathews boys 17-18 11:22.1
Noah Schiller boys 17-18 11:28.1



Guenter Schwoerer Open Men 11:31.2
Kenai Walker Open Men 12:00.4
Alec Burcham Open Men 12:08.4
Masaru Oka Open Men 12:36.8
Kyle Buechner Open  Men 12:49.8
Courtney Wood Open Women 13:03.9
Evelyn Granados Centeno Open Women 14:00.0


